BOSKA

SINCE 1896

Tood, Tools Lije

Declaration of Compliance

Articles intended to come into contact with food

We, Boska Food tools, hereby declare that our products:

Products 852032 Cheese Barbeclette
852040 Partyclette Togo Vienna
852041 Partyclette Emmi
852042 Partyclette Togo Oslo
852044 Partyclette XL

852045 Partyclette Togo Milano
852048 Cheese Barbeclette
852050 Pan For Partyclette XL

Food contact materials: Iron plate
Coated pan
Intended food to come in All types of cheese
contact with the material:
Intended duration and Repeated short-term contact at room temperature

temperature while in
contact with food
Ratio of the area of the food | 6 dm2/kg
contact surface to the
volume used to determine
the compliance of the food
contact material

Comply with the following European legislation

- The EU food migration regulation (framework), Materials in Contact with Foodstuffs
1935/2004 of the European Parliament and European Council (including § 30 and 31 LFGB
and BfR Recommendation)

- Regulation (EC) No. 2023/2006 on good manufacturing practice for materials and articles
intended to come into contact with food (GMP)

- Resolution CM/Res(2013)9 on metals and alloys used in food contact materials and articles.

BOSKA FOOD TOOLS | Spanjeweg 8, 2411 PX | P.0. Box 110, 2410AC | Bodegraven, Holland | KvK: 29039753 | BTW: NL801907962B01 | T +31 (0) 172 611 502 |
info@boska.com | BOSKA.COM


mailto:info@boska.com
https://search.coe.int/cm/Pages/result_details.aspx?Reference=CM/Res(2013)9

BOSKA

SINCE 1896

Tood, Tools Lije

The validity of the declaration is ending if the requirements are changed.

Datum: 01-11-2022

Signature:

Name (Position): Mike Steenvoorden (CFO)

BOSKA FOOD TOOLS | Spanjeweg 8, 2411 PX | P.0. Box 110, 2410AC | Bodegraven, Holland | KvK: 29039753 | BTW: NL801907962B01 | T +31 (0) 172 611 502 |
info@boska.com | BOSKA.COM


mailto:info@boska.com

